Section B.3)
(For taxes refer Chapter-X of Vol-IA-

TCC)

Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT In Words

1 2 4 5 12 7 50 10 11 13

1

Total Lumpsum Price for entire 
Scope of work of as per e-
Tender Specification Number: 
BHE:PW:NGP:PUR:BRM-
BFG:3229

1.00 Lumpsum INR 839,851.00 839851.000
INR  Eight Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Eight 
Hundred & Fifty One  and Paise Zero Zero 
Only

Total in Figures 839851.000
INR  Eight Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Eight 
Hundred & Fifty One  and Paise Zero Zero 
Only

Quoted Rate in Words

NOTE: QUOTED PRICE ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST.
PLEASE REFER Chapter-XI- Schedule of Rates and Quantities
Bidder to Quote for Section-A1+Section A2+Section B1+ Section B.2 + Section B.3

PRICE